
 
 

 
Country Country Medical Information Contact  

 
Email 

Country Medical Information 
Contact Phone number 

United States IR-Medcom@allergan.com  800-678-1605 option #2 

Australia medinfo.australia@Allergan.com +61 2 9498 0115 

China medinfo.china@allergan.com +86 4001203487 (04001203487) 

Hong Kong medinfo.hongkong@allergan.com +852 5806 1190 

India medinfo.india@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Indonesia medinfo.indonesia@allergan.com  EMAIL ONLY 

Japan medinfo.japan@allergan.com +81 3 4578 7976 

Korea medinfo.korea@allergan.com 00308132926 

Malaysia medinfo.malaysia@allergan.com  EMAIL ONLY 

New Zealand medinfo.newzealand@Allergan.com +61 2 9498 0115 

Philippines medinfo.philippines@allergan.com  EMAIL ONLY 

Singapore medinfo.singapore@allergan.com  +65 3158 0552 

Taiwan  medinfo.taiwan@allergan.com +886 2 7703 1236 

Vietnam medinfo.vietnam@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Thailand medinfo.thailand@allergan.com  EMAIL ONLY 



 
 

Egypt Egypt.Medinfo@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Jordan  DUB-medinfo.uae@allergan.com  +97142471770 

Morocco  DUB-medinfo.uae@allergan.com  +97142471770 

Oman  DUB-medinfo.uae@allergan.com  +97142471770 

Qatar  DUB-medinfo.uae@allergan.com  +97142471770 

Saudi Arabia JED-
medinfo.saudi_arabia@allergan.com +381 11 4040 955 

Tunisia  DUB-medinfo.uae@allergan.com  +97142471770 

UAE DUB-medinfo.uae@allergan.com  +97142471770 

Russia MW-MedInfo@Allergan.com  +7 800 250 9825 

Turkey medinfo.turkey@allergan.com 0212 365 50 00 

France pa-medinfo@allergan.com   0800 00 12 04 

Germany ET-Medinfo@Allergan.com  0800 5874508 

Italy RM_Medinfo@allergan.com +39 06 509 562 90 

Spain ma-medinfo@allergan.com  +34 618838918 

United Kingdom Uk_medinfo@allergan.com  +44 1628 494026 

Slovakia Medinfo.Slovakia@Allergan.com +421 800 221 223 



 
 

Bulgaria medinfo.bulgaria@allergan.com  +359 8002 0280 

Czech R medinfo.czech-republic@allergan.com  +420 800 188 818 

Denmark UV-medinfo@allergan.com  +45 8088 4560 

Estonia medinfo.estonia@allergan.com  +372 634 6109 

Finland UV-medinfo@allergan.com  +358 800 115 003 

Greece medinfo.greece@allergan.com +30 210 9960971 

Hungary medinfo.hungary@allergan.com  +36 8010 0101 

Israel medinfo.israel@allergan.com +972747578040 

Latvia medinfo.latvia@allergan.com  +371 676 60 831 

Lithuania medinfo.lithuania@allergan.com  +370 5207 2777 

Norway UV-medinfo@allergan.com   +47 80 01 04 97 

Poland PLMedinfo@Allergan.com  +48 22 256 3700 

Romania medinfo.romania@allergan.com  +40 213 015 302 

Serbia medinfo.serbia@allergan.com +381 11 4040 955 

Sweden UV-medinfo@allergan.com  +46 859 410 000 

Ukraine medinfo.ukraine@allergan.com  +380 44 469 03 34 

Austria medinfo.austria@allergan.com +43 1 99 4606355 



 
 

Belgium Medinfo.Belgium@allergan.com 0800 797 30 

Ireland Uk_medinfo@allergan.com   +44 1628 494026 

Luxemburg Medinfo.Belgium@allergan.com 0800 797 30 

Netherlands Medinfo.Netherlands@allergan.com 0800 022 96 38 

Portugal dir.tecnica@profarin.pt +351 214 253 247 

Switzerland medinfo.switzerland@allergan.com 0800 007 124 

Argentina medinfo.argentina@allergan.com +54 800 2665223 

Brazil medinfo.brazil@allergan.com +55 08000 474340 

Bolivia medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Canada MR-MedicalInformation@Allergan.com  877-255-3746 
1-800-394-6209 (Select option 4) 

Chile medinfo.chile@allergan.com +56 800 392628 

Colombia medinfo.colombia@allergan.com +57 1800 0129729 

Costa Rica medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Ecuador medinfo.latinamferica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

El Salvador  medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Guatemala medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Honduras medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 



 
 

Mexico medinfo.mexico@allergan.com +52 01800 2530791 

Nicaragua  medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Panama medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Peru medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Uruguay  medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 

Venezuela medinfo.latinamerica@allergan.com EMAIL ONLY 
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